
 

Team Mail

2WheelsPoliTo francesco@2wheelspolito.com

3570 MTA stefano@stefanotonucci.it

AG Motorsport IT alessandra@agmotorsportitalia.it

AG Racing agracingitalia@gmail.com

AS Motorsport snenghi.andrea@gmail.com

Barni Racing info@barniracingteam.it

Broncos R.T. info@lucaconforti.com

C.M Racing cmracing27@gmail.com

CH4 by BottegadM stefanocappanera@gmail.com

Crazy Old Men crazyoldmen@libero.it

DMR Racing valter36@libero.it

E&E paolomarini60@gmail.com

Ellan Vannin officina@ellanvanninmotorsport.com

Extreme Racing extremerservice@gmail.com

FF Racing MC ffgroupmonaco@gmail.com

Floramo Monaco Racing Team info@monacoracing.it

Full Moto SC fullmotosquadracorse@gmail.com

GAS Racing Team gasracingteam@yahoo.it

GDR Racing Team gdrracingsrls@gmail.com

GP Project Team info@gpproject.net

GR Junior Team mattia.ricci@gresiniracing.com

Gradara Corse gradaracorse@gmail.com

Kuja Racing mcucchiarini@kujaracing.com

Laguna Moto Racing lagunamotoracing@libero.it

M&M - Mazzotti Racing mazzottiracingteam@libero.it

Max Racing Team Mahindra mbiaggioffice@monaco.mc

MF84 Pluston teamf84pluston@gmail.com

Miralux Pos Corse poscorse@alice.it

MotoCorsa Racing info@m-motocorsa.it

MTR - Honda publisport@publisport.ch

Nuova M2 chiapelloenzo@gmail.com

Pata Yamaha Official Team info@motoxracing.net

Phoenix Suzuki Racing domenico.fasanella@libero.it

Pro Racing Team grecogianpaolo@prteam.it

ProGP info@progpracing.com

Renzi Corse amministrazione@renzicorse.it

RMU VR46 Riders Academy gattamelatir@rmu.it

Scuderia Improve - Firenze Motor firenzemotor@gmail.com

SIC58 racing@sic58squadracorse.it

Speed Action info@speedaction.it

Team Gazzola Racing gazzolaracing@virgilio.it

Team Green Speed info@teamgreenspeed.it

Team Minimoto marzola.giorgio@samasnc.it

Team Rosso e Nero teamrossoenero@libero.it

Team Velocisti teamvelocisti@libero.it

Terra e Moto info@terraemoto.it

The Black Sheep Team by Aviobike info@maanmotorsport.it

TM Racing Factory mattia.serafini@tmracing.it

Tutapista Corse info@tutapista.com

VFT Racing info@vft-racing.it

VL Team vl.team@yahoo.it

WS98 info@pileriengineering.it
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